CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

CL N°

1 20
2 200
3 212
4 215
3 211

EQUIPAGE

DELAPORTE Pascal
DELAPORTE Sandrine

LEMOINE Marc
JAMET Catherine

JAUDINAUD Valere
DELABRIERE David

TARGAT Jérame
LEMOINE Laurence

HALUTOT Patrick
FERRAMD Marion

VYOITURE

Alpine A110 1800

Alpine A110

Porsche 311 5C

Renault 5 Alpine Turbo

Porsche 311 5C

GROLUPE

Classic

AVHC N

AVHC J2

CLASSE

BS

B5

EB

TEMPS

1:13:48,360

1:17:06,709

1:20:50726

1:42:45,814

1:34:11,500

+ 0% 183
+ 03183

+ 07113
+ 03:53.0

+ 08574
+ 01:46.0

+ 20231
+11:25458



